
VolaSoftControlPdf

III CURSA DE MUNTANYA VALL DE LILLET
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Clt Dor. Cognoms i nom Categoria Temps Diferència

1 216 TOMASA SERRANO  XAVI Sènior 1h08:17.13

2 204 FARGAS BUSQUETS  SALVI Veterà 1h09:05.20 48.07

3 242 ROVIRA DACHS JOSEP Sènior 1h09:29.41 1:12.28

4 227 SABATA AMADO  FERRAN Junior 1h16:40.79 8:23.66

5 233 FIGULS ROMA  XAVI Sènior 1h20:21.76 12:04.63

6 239 CARRILLO SANCHEZ J. CARLES Sènior 1h24:19.16 16:02.03

7 235 CAMPRUBÍ SOCIATS  JOSEP Màster 1h24:21.66 16:04.53

8 218 ELIES GUITART  MARC Sènior 1h27:21.25 19:04.12

9 236 FELIUS MUÑOZ  SANTI Sènior 1h27:24.16 19:07.03

10 237 GONFAUS CASTAÑO  ALBERT  Veterà 1h27:51.65 19:34.52

11 238 COMA MEDALLA XAVIER Sènior 1h35:33.38 27:16.25

12 226 SERRA ALONSO  JORDI Junior 1h36:26.53 28:09.40

13 202 MONTEMAYOR VAN ROOY  MICHEL Sènior 1h36:27.20 28:10.07

14 234 LARREGULA MARTI   MÒNICA Sènior 1h37:05.33 28:48.20

15 209 MADRID RODRIGUEZ  ISMAEL Sènior 1h38:09.54 29:52.41

16 220 DIAZ PACHON  JOSE ANTONIO  Sènior 1h39:59.09 31:41.96

17 240 TOMASSA SENSADA JOSEP Màster 1h41:29.61 33:12.48

18 205 GRAU RIVERA ELENA Sènior 1h43:58.27 35:41.14

19 221 PARIS SOLIVA  ANNA Sènior 1h43:58.52 35:41.39

20 211 ORIOL PEYRA  ALEX Sènior 1h44:19.12 36:01.99

21 96 COMELLAS VILALTA  ALBERT Sènior 1h45:33.22 37:16.09

22 88 BOSCH BRILLAS   ALBERT Sènior 1h46:32.96 38:15.83

23 228 DAVI TOMAS  JOAN Veterà 1h47:40.34 39:23.21

24 207 SERRANO VANCELL  JORDINA Sènior 1h48:05.54 39:48.41

25 243 CARRETAVA RUFAS TOMAS Veterà 1h48:13.12 39:55.99

26 52 CARBONÉS CABRERA  JORDI Veterà 1h49:11.93 40:54.80

27 102 GALERA CUNILL  FRANCESC Sènior 1h49:37.87 41:20.74

28 210 MARTINEZ CAMPMANY  GEMMA Sènior 1h50:36.48 42:19.35

29 4 VILA CASTAÑÉ  XAVIER  Sènior 1h51:29.01 43:11.88

30 55 TORNE SERRA  RAMON  Veterà 1h51:47.45 43:30.32

31 84 VILES BONET  LLEÍ  Sènior 1h51:48.08 43:30.95

32 224 FERNÁNDEZ HOSPITAL  ORIOL Sènior 1h51:51.18 43:34.05

33 225 CATALÀ ESTAPÉ  NÚRIA Sènior 1h51:52.43 43:35.30

34 86 FONT CHACON  CARLES Sènior 1h51:56.19 43:39.06

35 94 VILA PASCUAL  ANDREU Sènior 1h51:57.20 43:40.07

36 109 MIRAMUNT GARRIGA  MOISÈS Sènior 1h54:33.05 46:15.92

37 229 MASANÉS GILABERT  MAR Veterà 1h54:39.58 46:22.45

38 230 GARCIA I PAUSAS  IOLANDA  Veterà 1h54:39.89 46:22.76

39 87 BARRANCOS SOLERA  JORDI Veterà 1h54:49.50 46:32.37

40 46 AVELLANEDA LOPEZ  CESAR Veterà 1h54:54.03 46:36.90

41 68 EVANGELIO MARTINEZ  JORDI Sènior 1h56:58.25 48:41.12

42 106 MONTOLIU ODENA  RAFEL Sènior 1h57:02.59 48:45.46

43 232 RUBIO RUBIO  SILVIA Veterà 1h57:07.21 48:50.08

44 231 MURCIA ROLDÁN  MÒNICA Sènior 1h57:07.22 48:50.09

45 203 MATEU MILLAN  XAVIER Junior 1h57:09.95 48:52.82

46 9 GARCIA VALLS  CHRISTIAN Sènior 1h57:19.95 49:02.82

47 76 ARGEMI ARMENGOL  JORDI Veterà 1h57:42.19 49:25.06

48 67 MIRALLES TORO  CARLES Sènior 1h58:25.24 50:08.11

49 70 LOU BUFILL  HECTOR Sènior 1h58:42.44 50:25.31

50 12 SANCHEZ I CASALS  CARLES Sènior 1h58:47.62 50:30.49

51 223 FIGULS CANAL  ALBERT Veterà 1h59:21.17 51:04.04

52 78 FIGOLS  GERARD Sènior 1h59:40.31 51:23.18
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53 74 RUIZ ROMAN  FRANCISCO Sènior 2h00:35.72 52:18.59

54 15 BONET MORALES  DAVID Veterà 2h00:47.88 52:30.75

55 77 SUBIRANA I CAMPÀS  GERARD Sènior 2h01:35.03 53:17.90

56 80 FERNANDEZ SEGURA  JUAN Sènior 2h01:44.40 53:27.27

57 10 CODINA VENTURA  JORDI Sènior 2h01:48.44 53:31.31

58 73 VAN HOOF  GREGORY Sènior 2h02:02.95 53:45.82

59 5 CASALS BARTÉS  RAIMON Veterà 2h02:10.70 53:53.57

60 113 BACARDIT TUDELA NIL Sub 23 2h03:31.55 55:14.42

61 47 BARAU I TOMÀS  JOSEP Sènior 2h03:47.12 55:29.99

62 114 ESQUILES MIGUEL ALFONS Màster 2h04:03.71 55:46.58

63 105 MAYOR MARTÍNEZ  JAUME Sènior 2h04:32.74 56:15.61

64 8 VAN DROOGE  BAREND L. Sènior 2h05:26.36 57:09.23

65 100 TORRAS GRAELLS  MARC Sènior 2h05:52.72 57:35.59

66 45 AYMERICH MONTAÑA  LOURDES Sènior 2h05:58.89 57:41.76

67 99 BELTRAN SOLDEVILA  TONI Veterà 2h05:59.09 57:41.96

68 40 NAVARRO LEONCIO  CARLOS Sènior 2h06:29.58 58:12.45

69 30 GALLARDO CASALS  TONI Veterà 2h07:15.51 58:58.38

70 115 TORRE CARDONER SANTIAGO Veterà 2h07:16.67 58:59.54

71 83 CLARET  CARLES Sènior 2h07:20.58 59:03.45

72 39 SOL CAÑELLAS  ORIOL Sènior 2h08:06.70 59:49.57

73 79 VELASCO ALCAÑIZ  LADIS Sènior 2h08:20.66 1h00:03.53

74 28 TORRENS MARÍN  GUILLEM Sènior 2h08:26.46 1h00:09.33

75 85 SOLER GÓMEZ  SÍLVIA Sènior 2h08:31.08 1h00:13.95

76 43 ARRUFAT I ÀVILA  MIQUEL ÀNGEL Veterà 2h09:51.37 1h01:34.24

77 101 PUIG JUNYENT  GUILLEM Sènior 2h10:19.72 1h02:02.59

78 58 MONTERREAL TERCERO  MIGUEL ANGEL Sènior 2h10:22.30 1h02:05.17

79 42 BAENA PUIGBO  DAVID Sènior 2h11:08.41 1h02:51.28

80 95 VILA PASCUAL  SALVADOR Veterà 2h11:21.23 1h03:04.10

81 241 BRUN ANDREU NÚRIA Sènior 2h12:16.75 1h03:59.62

82 104 SANLLEHI HOMS  ROGER Sènior 2h12:23.90 1h04:06.77

83 103 SANLLEHI HOMS  MARC Sènior 2h13:01.48 1h04:44.35

84 62 SANCHEZ SANFELIU  SANTI Veterà 2h13:20.21 1h05:03.08

85 48 SERRA CANALS  FRANCESC Sènior 2h13:56.85 1h05:39.72

86 57 MORENO SUCARRATS  ANGEL Sènior 2h15:23.85 1h07:06.72

87 89 BUSQUETS PESAFERRER  JORDI Sènior 2h15:53.80 1h07:36.67

88 7 GIL MAS  CARLES Veterà 2h15:56.43 1h07:39.30

89 71 SORRIBES LLOPART  ALBERT Sènior 2h16:43.16 1h08:26.03

90 59 ROIG ROVIRA  ELOI Sènior 2h18:27.54 1h10:10.41

91 111 ARMENGOL VILAR MANEL Sènior 2h18:28.84 1h10:11.71

92 17 HERNANDEZ ORTEGA  ERNESTO Veterà 2h18:42.79 1h10:25.66

93 1 PUIG COLLDERRAM  POL Sènior 2h18:43.44 1h10:26.31

94 41 CLEMENTE LAURENCIANO  JOAN Sènior 2h18:47.43 1h10:30.30

95 206 RENALES RODRIGUEZ  EVA Sènior 2h18:52.92 1h10:35.79

96 219 VALIELLAS CASALS  JOSEP Sènior 2h20:09.31 1h11:52.18

97 63 HOMEDES PRADES  ADOLF  Màster 2h22:47.17 1h14:30.04

98 19 LINDE CAZALLA  JOSÉ Veterà 2h23:11.12 1h14:53.99

99 35 GARCIA RODRÍGUEZ  JOAN CARLES Veterà 2h23:15.05 1h14:57.92

100 107 MARTÍNEZ MARCOS  TONI  Sènior 2h23:20.84 1h15:03.71

101 23 CASAFONT VILÀ  LLORENÇ Veterà 2h24:00.71 1h15:43.58

102 50 RIALLAND  YANN Sènior 2h24:03.08 1h15:45.95

103 60 ROIG ROVIRA  MARCEL Sènior 2h26:35.13 1h18:18.00

104 3 GIL MAS  JOAN Veterà 2h26:48.61 1h18:31.48

105 112 COSTA SUBIRA RICARD Sènior 2h27:06.73 1h18:49.60
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106 13 SILVEIRA  THIERRY  Veterà 2h27:44.20 1h19:27.07

107 116 DEMONTS SEGOVIA JOSEP Veterà 2h28:12.80 1h19:55.67

108 110 PLA ARAMBERRI ENRIC Sènior 2h28:30.66 1h20:13.53

109 22 COROMINAS RIBERA  LAURA Veterà 2h28:54.28 1h20:37.15

110 56 OLIVARES MORENO  JOSEP Veterà 2h29:25.56 1h21:08.43

111 91 BARRACHINA  BRUNO Sènior 2h29:58.83 1h21:41.70

112 24 GRAU RIVERA  JOSEP Sènior 2h30:41.40 1h22:24.27

113 69 PARERA GONZALEZ  EDUARD Sènior 2h30:44.70 1h22:27.57

114 2 BOVER BALDERICH  JOSEP Sènior 2h31:26.15 1h23:09.02

115 90 VICENTE ALEMANY  XAVIER Màster 2h31:33.31 1h23:16.18

116 64 FUSTAGUERAS  IRENE Veterà 2h32:01.64 1h23:44.51

117 65 PÉREZ  ALBERT Veterà 2h32:36.96 1h24:19.83

118 11 VIUDEZ CABALLERO  ANTONIO Veterà 2h33:29.81 1h25:12.68

119 93 LIGOS MASAFRETS  CARLES Sènior 2h35:12.62 1h26:55.49

120 16 LEON SANCHEZ  JAUME Veterà 2h35:12.84 1h26:55.71

121 18 DURAN MARQUEZ  JOSE Màster 2h35:18.94 1h27:01.81

122 72 BARROSO I CASAPONSA  XAVIER  Màster 2h37:03.00 1h28:45.87

123 14 MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ  VICENTE Màster 2h37:05.07 1h28:47.94

124 97 LLAMAS BOZA  TONI Veterà 2h38:15.83 1h29:58.70

125 82 CRISTEL FERRER  ALEX Sènior 2h41:40.10 1h33:22.97

126 27 HERRERO GASCON  ALBERT Sènior 2h41:55.97 1h33:38.84

127 53 GUERRERO MANSO  FERNANDO Veterà 2h43:13.00 1h34:55.87

128 61 ROIG MARTÍ  JORDI Sènior 2h45:05.16 1h36:48.03

129 25 FREIXA I PLANAS  JOSEP MARIA Veterà 2h45:37.12 1h37:19.99

130 38 BRUN ANDREU  JOAQUIM Sènior 2h47:22.31 1h39:05.18

131 32 LLAURADÓ CABEZAS  JOAN Sènior 2h47:36.01 1h39:18.88

132 33 NUÑEZ LOPEZ  ERIKA Sènior 2h47:36.42 1h39:19.29

133 81 RIBERA PEÑARROYA  JOSEP Màster 2h47:46.73 1h39:29.60

134 26 RECASENS DE LA PIÑERA  XAVIER Veterà 2h49:54.83 1h41:37.70

135 75 VERGES MUNTADAS  RAMON Veterà 2h53:37.69 1h45:20.56

136 31 PAGÈS TOMASA  MARTA Veterà 2h53:52.49 1h45:35.36

137 44 PRIETO ALARCÓN  MARGA Veterà 3h08:23.46 2h00:06.33
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  Home  

1 216 TOMASA SERRANO  XAVI Sènior 1h08:17.13

2 204 FARGAS BUSQUETS  SALVI Veterà 1h09:05.20 48.07

3 242 ROVIRA DACHS JOSEP Sènior 1h09:29.41 1:12.28

4 227 SABATA AMADO  FERRAN Junior 1h16:40.79 8:23.66

5 233 FIGULS ROMA  XAVI Sènior 1h20:21.76 12:04.63

6 239 CARRILLO SANCHEZ J. CARLES Sènior 1h24:19.16 16:02.03

7 235 CAMPRUBÍ SOCIATS  JOSEP Màster 1h24:21.66 16:04.53

8 218 ELIES GUITART  MARC Sènior 1h27:21.25 19:04.12

9 236 FELIUS MUÑOZ  SANTI Sènior 1h27:24.16 19:07.03

10 237 GONFAUS CASTAÑO  ALBERT  Veterà 1h27:51.65 19:34.52

11 238 COMA MEDALLA XAVIER Sènior 1h35:33.38 27:16.25

12 226 SERRA ALONSO  JORDI Junior 1h36:26.53 28:09.40

13 202 MONTEMAYOR VAN ROOY  MICHEL Sènior 1h36:27.20 28:10.07

14 209 MADRID RODRIGUEZ  ISMAEL Sènior 1h38:09.54 29:52.41

15 220 DIAZ PACHON  JOSE ANTONIO  Sènior 1h39:59.09 31:41.96

16 240 TOMASSA SENSADA JOSEP Màster 1h41:29.61 33:12.48

17 211 ORIOL PEYRA  ALEX Sènior 1h44:19.12 36:01.99

18 96 COMELLAS VILALTA  ALBERT Sènior 1h45:33.22 37:16.09

19 88 BOSCH BRILLAS   ALBERT Sènior 1h46:32.96 38:15.83

20 228 DAVI TOMAS  JOAN Veterà 1h47:40.34 39:23.21

21 243 CARRETAVA RUFAS TOMAS Veterà 1h48:13.12 39:55.99

22 52 CARBONÉS CABRERA  JORDI Veterà 1h49:11.93 40:54.80

23 102 GALERA CUNILL  FRANCESC Sènior 1h49:37.87 41:20.74

24 4 VILA CASTAÑÉ  XAVIER  Sènior 1h51:29.01 43:11.88

25 55 TORNE SERRA  RAMON  Veterà 1h51:47.45 43:30.32

26 84 VILES BONET  LLEÍ  Sènior 1h51:48.08 43:30.95

27 224 FERNÁNDEZ HOSPITAL  ORIOL Sènior 1h51:51.18 43:34.05

28 86 FONT CHACON  CARLES Sènior 1h51:56.19 43:39.06

29 94 VILA PASCUAL  ANDREU Sènior 1h51:57.20 43:40.07

30 109 MIRAMUNT GARRIGA  MOISÈS Sènior 1h54:33.05 46:15.92

31 87 BARRANCOS SOLERA  JORDI Veterà 1h54:49.50 46:32.37

32 46 AVELLANEDA LOPEZ  CESAR Veterà 1h54:54.03 46:36.90

33 68 EVANGELIO MARTINEZ  JORDI Sènior 1h56:58.25 48:41.12

34 106 MONTOLIU ODENA  RAFEL Sènior 1h57:02.59 48:45.46

35 203 MATEU MILLAN  XAVIER Junior 1h57:09.95 48:52.82

36 9 GARCIA VALLS  CHRISTIAN Sènior 1h57:19.95 49:02.82

37 76 ARGEMI ARMENGOL  JORDI Veterà 1h57:42.19 49:25.06

38 67 MIRALLES TORO  CARLES Sènior 1h58:25.24 50:08.11

39 70 LOU BUFILL  HECTOR Sènior 1h58:42.44 50:25.31

40 12 SANCHEZ I CASALS  CARLES Sènior 1h58:47.62 50:30.49

41 223 FIGULS CANAL  ALBERT Veterà 1h59:21.17 51:04.04

42 78 FIGOLS  GERARD Sènior 1h59:40.31 51:23.18

43 74 RUIZ ROMAN  FRANCISCO Sènior 2h00:35.72 52:18.59

44 15 BONET MORALES  DAVID Veterà 2h00:47.88 52:30.75

45 77 SUBIRANA I CAMPÀS  GERARD Sènior 2h01:35.03 53:17.90

46 80 FERNANDEZ SEGURA  JUAN Sènior 2h01:44.40 53:27.27

47 10 CODINA VENTURA  JORDI Sènior 2h01:48.44 53:31.31

48 73 VAN HOOF  GREGORY Sènior 2h02:02.95 53:45.82

49 5 CASALS BARTÉS  RAIMON Veterà 2h02:10.70 53:53.57

50 113 BACARDIT TUDELA NIL Sub 23 2h03:31.55 55:14.42
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51 47 BARAU I TOMÀS  JOSEP Sènior 2h03:47.12 55:29.99

52 114 ESQUILES MIGUEL ALFONS Màster 2h04:03.71 55:46.58

53 105 MAYOR MARTÍNEZ  JAUME Sènior 2h04:32.74 56:15.61

54 8 VAN DROOGE  BAREND L. Sènior 2h05:26.36 57:09.23

55 100 TORRAS GRAELLS  MARC Sènior 2h05:52.72 57:35.59

56 99 BELTRAN SOLDEVILA  TONI Veterà 2h05:59.09 57:41.96

57 40 NAVARRO LEONCIO  CARLOS Sènior 2h06:29.58 58:12.45

58 30 GALLARDO CASALS  TONI Veterà 2h07:15.51 58:58.38

59 115 TORRE CARDONER SANTIAGO Veterà 2h07:16.67 58:59.54

60 83 CLARET  CARLES Sènior 2h07:20.58 59:03.45

61 39 SOL CAÑELLAS  ORIOL Sènior 2h08:06.70 59:49.57

62 79 VELASCO ALCAÑIZ  LADIS Sènior 2h08:20.66 1h00:03.53

63 28 TORRENS MARÍN  GUILLEM Sènior 2h08:26.46 1h00:09.33

64 43 ARRUFAT I ÀVILA  MIQUEL ÀNGEL Veterà 2h09:51.37 1h01:34.24

65 101 PUIG JUNYENT  GUILLEM Sènior 2h10:19.72 1h02:02.59

66 58 MONTERREAL TERCERO  MIGUEL ANGEL Sènior 2h10:22.30 1h02:05.17

67 42 BAENA PUIGBO  DAVID Sènior 2h11:08.41 1h02:51.28

68 95 VILA PASCUAL  SALVADOR Veterà 2h11:21.23 1h03:04.10

69 104 SANLLEHI HOMS  ROGER Sènior 2h12:23.90 1h04:06.77

70 103 SANLLEHI HOMS  MARC Sènior 2h13:01.48 1h04:44.35

71 62 SANCHEZ SANFELIU  SANTI Veterà 2h13:20.21 1h05:03.08

72 48 SERRA CANALS  FRANCESC Sènior 2h13:56.85 1h05:39.72

73 57 MORENO SUCARRATS  ANGEL Sènior 2h15:23.85 1h07:06.72

74 89 BUSQUETS PESAFERRER  JORDI Sènior 2h15:53.80 1h07:36.67

75 7 GIL MAS  CARLES Veterà 2h15:56.43 1h07:39.30

76 71 SORRIBES LLOPART  ALBERT Sènior 2h16:43.16 1h08:26.03

77 59 ROIG ROVIRA  ELOI Sènior 2h18:27.54 1h10:10.41

78 111 ARMENGOL VILAR MANEL Sènior 2h18:28.84 1h10:11.71

79 17 HERNANDEZ ORTEGA  ERNESTO Veterà 2h18:42.79 1h10:25.66

80 1 PUIG COLLDERRAM  POL Sènior 2h18:43.44 1h10:26.31

81 41 CLEMENTE LAURENCIANO  JOAN Sènior 2h18:47.43 1h10:30.30

82 219 VALIELLAS CASALS  JOSEP Sènior 2h20:09.31 1h11:52.18

83 63 HOMEDES PRADES  ADOLF  Màster 2h22:47.17 1h14:30.04

84 19 LINDE CAZALLA  JOSÉ Veterà 2h23:11.12 1h14:53.99

85 35 GARCIA RODRÍGUEZ  JOAN CARLES Veterà 2h23:15.05 1h14:57.92

86 107 MARTÍNEZ MARCOS  TONI  Sènior 2h23:20.84 1h15:03.71

87 23 CASAFONT VILÀ  LLORENÇ Veterà 2h24:00.71 1h15:43.58

88 50 RIALLAND  YANN Sènior 2h24:03.08 1h15:45.95

89 60 ROIG ROVIRA  MARCEL Sènior 2h26:35.13 1h18:18.00

90 3 GIL MAS  JOAN Veterà 2h26:48.61 1h18:31.48

91 112 COSTA SUBIRA RICARD Sènior 2h27:06.73 1h18:49.60

92 13 SILVEIRA  THIERRY  Veterà 2h27:44.20 1h19:27.07

93 116 DEMONTS SEGOVIA JOSEP Veterà 2h28:12.80 1h19:55.67

94 110 PLA ARAMBERRI ENRIC Sènior 2h28:30.66 1h20:13.53

95 56 OLIVARES MORENO  JOSEP Veterà 2h29:25.56 1h21:08.43

96 91 BARRACHINA  BRUNO Sènior 2h29:58.83 1h21:41.70

97 24 GRAU RIVERA  JOSEP Sènior 2h30:41.40 1h22:24.27

98 69 PARERA GONZALEZ  EDUARD Sènior 2h30:44.70 1h22:27.57

99 2 BOVER BALDERICH  JOSEP Sènior 2h31:26.15 1h23:09.02

100 90 VICENTE ALEMANY  XAVIER Màster 2h31:33.31 1h23:16.18

101 65 PÉREZ  ALBERT Veterà 2h32:36.96 1h24:19.83

102 11 VIUDEZ CABALLERO  ANTONIO Veterà 2h33:29.81 1h25:12.68

103 93 LIGOS MASAFRETS  CARLES Sènior 2h35:12.62 1h26:55.49
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104 16 LEON SANCHEZ  JAUME Veterà 2h35:12.84 1h26:55.71

105 18 DURAN MARQUEZ  JOSE Màster 2h35:18.94 1h27:01.81

106 72 BARROSO I CASAPONSA  XAVIER  Màster 2h37:03.00 1h28:45.87

107 14 MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ  VICENTE Màster 2h37:05.07 1h28:47.94

108 97 LLAMAS BOZA  TONI Veterà 2h38:15.83 1h29:58.70

109 82 CRISTEL FERRER  ALEX Sènior 2h41:40.10 1h33:22.97

110 27 HERRERO GASCON  ALBERT Sènior 2h41:55.97 1h33:38.84

111 53 GUERRERO MANSO  FERNANDO Veterà 2h43:13.00 1h34:55.87

112 61 ROIG MARTÍ  JORDI Sènior 2h45:05.16 1h36:48.03

113 25 FREIXA I PLANAS  JOSEP MARIA Veterà 2h45:37.12 1h37:19.99

114 38 BRUN ANDREU  JOAQUIM Sènior 2h47:22.31 1h39:05.18

115 32 LLAURADÓ CABEZAS  JOAN Sènior 2h47:36.01 1h39:18.88

116 81 RIBERA PEÑARROYA  JOSEP Màster 2h47:46.73 1h39:29.60

117 26 RECASENS DE LA PIÑERA  XAVIER Veterà 2h49:54.83 1h41:37.70

118 75 VERGES MUNTADAS  RAMON Veterà 2h53:37.69 1h45:20.56

  Dona  

1 234 LARREGULA MARTI   MÒNICA Sènior 1h37:05.33

2 205 GRAU RIVERA ELENA Sènior 1h43:58.27 6:52.94

3 221 PARIS SOLIVA  ANNA Sènior 1h43:58.52 6:53.19

4 207 SERRANO VANCELL  JORDINA Sènior 1h48:05.54 11:00.21

5 210 MARTINEZ CAMPMANY  GEMMA Sènior 1h50:36.48 13:31.15

6 225 CATALÀ ESTAPÉ  NÚRIA Sènior 1h51:52.43 14:47.10

7 229 MASANÉS GILABERT  MAR Veterà 1h54:39.58 17:34.25

8 230 GARCIA I PAUSAS  IOLANDA  Veterà 1h54:39.89 17:34.56

9 232 RUBIO RUBIO  SILVIA Veterà 1h57:07.21 20:01.88

10 231 MURCIA ROLDÁN  MÒNICA Sènior 1h57:07.22 20:01.89

11 45 AYMERICH MONTAÑA  LOURDES Sènior 2h05:58.89 28:53.56

12 85 SOLER GÓMEZ  SÍLVIA Sènior 2h08:31.08 31:25.75

13 241 BRUN ANDREU NÚRIA Sènior 2h12:16.75 35:11.42

14 206 RENALES RODRIGUEZ  EVA Sènior 2h18:52.92 41:47.59

15 22 COROMINAS RIBERA  LAURA Veterà 2h28:54.28 51:48.95

16 64 FUSTAGUERAS  IRENE Veterà 2h32:01.64 54:56.31

17 33 NUÑEZ LOPEZ  ERIKA Sènior 2h47:36.42 1h10:31.09

18 31 PAGÈS TOMASA  MARTA Veterà 2h53:52.49 1h16:47.16

19 44 PRIETO ALARCÓN  MARGA Veterà 3h08:23.46 1h31:18.13


